
 

DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra.de/audits Page 1 of 1 
 

CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

SYSTRA Logistik GmbH 
 
Senefelder Ring 83, 21465 Reinbek , Germany 

for the scope of certification: 

Forwarding services, warehouse handling 
 
 

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A22021338. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

90916535/2 
2022-09-14 
2022-09-15 
2025-09-14 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2022-08-15 


